TOM=KITCHEN

CHELSEA

LUNCH & DINNER

STARTERS

FOR THE TABLE

Selection of Bread (per person) £1.00

Chicken Liver & Foie Gras Parfait

chutney, brioche

House-Smoked Beef Carpaccio
rocket & walnut pesto, confit tomatoes

Jasmine Cured Salmon
pickled cucumber, lemon puree

Spicy Crab Cake

tomato & cucumber salsa

Dressed Crab

mixed leaves, sourdough toast

Hand Dived Scallops

smoked aubergine puree, black beans

Homemade Ricotta

£9.50

£11.00

£9.00

£11.00

£14.50

£16.00

£8.50

balsamic glaze, dried herbs, grilled sourdough

Burrata
candied orange, walnut, rocket salad

Cherry Tomato Gazpacho
olive oil, basil, tapenade croutons

Macaroni Cheese
Truffled

MAINS

£9.50

£6.00

£7.00/£12.00
add £1.00

GRILL
Tom'’s Kitchen Burger £16.00
smoked Applewood cheddar, bacon, gherkins,
triple cooked chips
220g Cumbrian Rump Steak £21.00
bearnaise or peppercorn sauce
300g Cumbrian Sirloin Steak on the bone  £26.00
bearnaise or peppercorn sauce
220g Fillet Steak £30.00
bearnaise or peppercorn sauce
650g Cote de Boeuf to share £60.00
bearnaise & peppercorn sauce, crispy bone marrow
225g Salt Marsh Lamb Rump £19.00
grilled pointed cabbage
Aged Pork Cutlet £19.00
apple caramel mash
Lemon Sole on the bone £22.00

parsley & lemon butter sauce

We go to great lengths to seek out and work with the best suppliers.
These include Lake District Farmers, Rhug Estate, Ark Chicken, South
Coast Fisheries, Clarence Court, Organiclea & Kernowsashimi

SALADS

Chicken Schnitzel

£19.00

courgettes, confit cherry tomatoes, pesto sauce

Seven Hour Conlfit Lamb (for mwo people)

mashed potato, balsamic onions

300g Cumbrian Braised Short Rib

Jack Daniels sauce, pickled red cabbage

Slow cooked Rabbit Leg

squid, chorizo, mashed potato

Beer Battered Pollock & Chips

crushed peas, tartare sauce, lemon

Roast Fillet of Gilt Head Bream

£48.00

£20.00

£22.00

£16.00

£21.00

braised chicory & heritage tomato salad, olives

Creamed Polenta
duck egg, Portobello mushrooms, truffle

£16.00

¢ We believe in making the most of the seasons, so the menu

changes accordingly, bringing the best each season has fo offer

Grilled Ark Chicken Nicoise Salad  £9.00 / £18.00
Spinach & Bean Salad £7.00/£14.00

toasted almonds, bacon dressing

SIDES
Triple Cooked Chips £3.50
Triple Cooked Truffle Chips, parmesan £5.00
Mashed Potato £3.50
Onion Rings £3.00
Green beans £3.00
Roasted Courgettes & Confit Tomatoes £4.00
Creamed Spinach £4.00
Heritage Tomatoes, olive dressing £5.00
Rocket & Parmesan Salad £4.00

259
All of our dishes are cooked fresh to order. Dishes marked with (9 may take longer to prepare. Our food is prepared in an
environment where nuts and shellfish are present. Prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
Like to know more? Visit www.tomskitchen.co.uk, email info@tomskitchen.co.uk, tweet @tomskitchens or visit us on Facebook /TomsKitchenRestaurant



