TOM^SKITCHEN CHELSEA

LUNCH & DINNER

FOR THE TABLE

Selection of Bread (per person) £1.00

STARTERS		GRILL	
Chicken Liver & Foie Gras Parfait chutney, brioche	£9.50	Tom's Kitchen Burger smoked Applewood cheddar, bacon, gherkins,	£16.00
House-Smoked Beef Carpaccio rocket & walnut pesto, confit tomatoes	£11.00	triple cooked chips 220g Cumbrian Rump Steak	£21.00
Jasmine Cured Salmon pickled cucumber, lemon puree	£9.00	bearnaise or peppercorn sauce 300g Cumbrian Sirloin Steak on the bone	£26.00
Spicy Crab Cake tomato & cucumber salsa	£11.00	bearnaise or peppercorn sauce 220g Fillet Steak	£30.00
Dressed Crab mixed leaves, sourdough toast	£14.50	bearnaise or peppercorn sauce 650g Cote de Boeuf to share 🕅	£60.00
Hand Dived Scallops smoked aubergine puree, black beans	£16.00	bearnaise & peppercorn sauce, crispy bone marrow 225g Salt Marsh Lamb Rump	£19.00
Homemade Ricotta	£8.50	grilled pointed cabbage Aged Pork Cutlet	£19.00
balsamic glaze, dried herbs, grilled sourdoug Burrata	£9.50	apple caramel mash	
candied orange, walnut, rocket salad Cherry Tomato Gazpacho olive oil, basil, tapenade croutons	£6.00	Lemon Sole on the bone parsley & lemon butter sauce	£22.00
Macaroni Cheese £	7.00 / £12.00	We go to great lengths to seek out and work with the best suppliers. These include Lake District Farmers, Rhug Estate, Ark Chicken, South Coast Fisheries, Clarence Court, Organiclea & Kernowsashimi	
	dd £1.00	These include Lake District Farmers, Rhug Estate, Ark Ch	icken, South
Truffled ad		These include Lake District Farmers, Rhug Estate, Ark Ch Coast Fisheries, Clarence Court, Organiclea & Kerno	icken, South
	£19.00	These include Lake District Farmers, Rhug Estate, Ark Ch. Coast Fisheries, Clarence Court, Organiclea & Kerno SALADS Grilled Ark Chicken Nicoise Salad £9.00	icken, South wwsashimi / £18.00
Truffled and MAINS — Chicken Schnitzel	£19.00	These include Lake District Farmers, Rhug Estate, Ark Ch. Coast Fisheries, Clarence Court, Organiclea & Kerno SALADS Grilled Ark Chicken Nicoise Salad £9.00	icken, South wwsashimi
Truffled and MAINS	£19.00	These include Lake District Farmers, Rhug Estate, Ark Ch. Coast Fisheries, Clarence Court, Organiclea & Kerno	icken, South owsashimi / £18.00 / £14.00
Truffled and MAINS MAINS Chicken Schnitzel courgettes, confit cherry tomatoes, pesto sau Seven Hour Confit Lamb <i>(for two people</i> mashed potato, balsamic onions 300g Cumbrian Braised Short Rib	£19.00 £19.00 Ice <i>£</i> 48.00	These include Lake District Farmers, Rhug Estate, Ark Ch Coast Fisheries, Clarence Court, Organiclea & Kerno SALADS Grilled Ark Chicken Nicoise Salad £9.00 Spinach & Bean Salad £7.00 toasted almonds, bacon dressing	icken, South wwsashimi / £18.00
Truffled and MAINS	£19.00 £19.00 (ce) £48.00 £20.00	These include Lake District Farmers, Rhug Estate, Ark Ch Coast Fisheries, Clarence Court, Organiclea & Kerno SALADS Grilled Ark Chicken Nicoise Salad £9.00 Spinach & Bean Salad £7.00 toasted almonds, bacon dressing SIDES Triple Cooked Chips Triple Cooked Truffle Chips, parmesan Mashed Potato	icken, South wsashimi / £18.00 / £14.00 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50
Truffled and MAINS	£19.00 £19.00 (ce) £48.00 £20.00 £22.00 £16.00 £21.00	These include Lake District Farmers, Rhug Estate, Ark Ch. Coast Fisheries, Clarence Court, Organiclea & Kerner SALADS Grilled Ark Chicken Nicoise Salad £9.00 Spinach & Bean Salad £7.00 toasted almonds, bacon dressing SIDES Triple Cooked Chips Triple Cooked Truffle Chips, parmesan Mashed Potato Onion Rings Green beans	icken, South wsashimi / £18.00 / £14.00 £3.50 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00
Truffled and MAINS	£19.00 £19.00 (ce) £48.00 £20.00 £22.00 £16.00 £21.00	These include Lake District Farmers, Rhug Estate, Ark Ch. Coast Fisheries, Clarence Court, Organiclea & Kerno SALADS Grilled Ark Chicken Nicoise Salad £9.00 Spinach & Bean Salad £7.00 toasted almonds, bacon dressing SIDES Triple Cooked Chips Triple Cooked Truffle Chips, parmesan Mashed Potato Onion Rings	icken, South wssashimi / £18.00 / £14.00 £3.50 £3.50 £3.00

 \bigtriangledown We believe in making the most of the seasons, so the menu changes accordingly, bringing the best each season has to offer